
                           Arrowhead Inviational
                               Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/04/2025
           ========== GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    31  Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      (10:44.0  53:39.9 1:45.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Charlotte Young         8     9:42.3
  2      3  Olivia Hunter           8    10:24.9
  3      6  Sophia Merker           7    10:50.1
  4      9  Anna Birren             8    11:14.6
  5     11  Danica McCullough       7    11:28.0
  6   ( 12) Elsa Harrmann           8    11:29.0
  7   ( 15) Lauren Safarik          8    12:48.6

  2.    40  Merton Area Running                         (11:08.5  55:42.3 3:18.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Audriana Grimord        8     9:41.2
  2      4  Meadow Harrison         6    10:29.3
  3      5  Emmy Denissen           8    10:39.7
  4     14  Kaida Denissen               11:52.0
  5     16  Gwenyth Burell          5    13:00.1
  6   ( 18) Primrose Schneider      4    16:00.6

  3.    72  University Lake                             (13:52.0  69:19.9 7:55.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Lila Tschurwald         7    11:05.0
  2     10  Ava Tschurwald          8    11:19.9
  3     13  Sofia Korb              8    11:47.3
  4     19  Chloe Atabe-Etame       7    16:07.4
  5     22  Violet Furey            8    19:00.3

  4.    88  St. Joan of Arc                             (16:21.4  81:47.0 9:27.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Mackenzie Kempen        6    10:55.4
  2     17  Michaela Lukas          5    15:34.3
  3     20  Naomi Haddler           6    16:11.8
  4     21  Audrey Karl             5    18:43.0
  5     23  Vivian Hadler           5    20:22.5



                                Arrowhead Inviational
                                     Hartland, WI
                           Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                      10/04/2025
                      ========== GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Audriana Grimord   8    Merton Area Running           9:41.2  6:08 
    2    2 Charlotte Young    8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)        9:42.3  6:09 
    3    3 Olivia Hunter      8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)       10:24.9  6:36 
    4    4 Meadow Harrison    6    Merton Area Running          10:29.3  6:39 
    5    5 Emmy Denissen      8    Merton Area Running          10:39.7  6:45 
    6    6 Sophia Merker      7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)       10:50.1  6:52 
    7    7 Mackenzie Kempen   6    St. Joan of Arc              10:55.4  6:55 
    8    8 Lila Tschurwald    7    University Lake              11:05.0  7:01 
    9    9 Anna Birren        8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)       11:14.6  7:07 
   10   10 Ava Tschurwald     8    University Lake              11:19.9  7:11 
   11      Audrey Panitzke    8    Christ Lutheran              11:22.6  7:12 
   12   11 Danica McCullough  7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)       11:28.0  7:16 
   13   12 Elsa Harrmann      8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)       11:29.0  7:17 
   14   13 Sofia Korb         8    University Lake              11:47.3  7:28 
   15   14 Kaida Denissen          Merton Area Running          11:52.0  7:31 
   16      Millie Bentley     6    Unattached                   11:58.3  7:35 
   17      Charlee Luehmann   6    Sennett                      12:18.0  7:48 
   18      Emily Stroh        8    Christ Lutheran              12:34.6  7:58 
   19      Clara Meinecke     7    Christ Lutheran              12:42.8  8:03 
   20   15 Lauren Safarik     8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)       12:48.6  8:07 
   21   16 Gwenyth Burell     5    Merton Area Running          13:00.1  8:14 
   22      Grace Griffie      6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)       13:00.8  8:15 
   23      MacKenzie Morris        Merton                       13:27.4  8:32 
   24      Penelope Reistad   6    Unattached                   13:34.4  8:36 
   25      Alayna Ridolfo     8    Park View                    13:46.6  8:44 
   26      Grace Stenz        5    Merton                       13:49.5  8:45 
   27      Ellie Pollack      6    Merton                       14:02.6  8:54 
   28      Charlie Bentley    8    Park View                    15:33.3  9:51 
   29   17 Michaela Lukas     5    St. Joan of Arc              15:34.3  9:52 
   30   18 Primrose Schneider 4    Merton Area Running          16:00.6 10:08 
   31   19 Chloe Atabe-Etame  7    University Lake              16:07.4 10:13 
   32      Luci Gillstrom     5    Unattached                   16:09.0 10:14 
   33   20 Naomi Haddler      6    St. Joan of Arc              16:11.8 10:15 
   34      Natalie Rodriguez  6    Merton                       16:27.7 10:26 
   35      Savannah Mittag    6    Sennett                      17:12.9 10:54 
   36   21 Audrey Karl        5    St. Joan of Arc              18:43.0 11:51 
   37   22 Violet Furey       8    University Lake              19:00.3 12:02 
   38   23 Vivian Hadler      5    St. Joan of Arc              20:22.5 12:54 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


